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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hughes460
Woods

8.800 9.525 9.0759.000 36.400
2 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Abrie-Eileen McDonough454
WISC

8.500 8.900 9.4009.150 35.950
5 10 1 2 2 

2 

Lila Wilkinson463
Woods

8.225 9.250 9.1508.900 35.525
7 5 5 5 3 

3 

Celia Popper455
WISC

8.275 9.000 9.3508.850 35.475
6 7 6 3 4T

4T

Aliza Talomie462
Woods

8.700 8.800 8.9259.050 35.475
4 11T 2 10T 4T

4T

Izzy Lawler451
East Coast

8.125 9.325 9.0758.925 35.450
8 3 4 7T 6 

6 

Avery Blake459
Woods

8.750 9.275 9.1258.100 35.250
3 4 11 6 7 

7 

Laney Ross461
Woods

8.925 8.950 8.8508.375 35.100
1 8 9 12T 8 

8 

Daphne Beatty450
East Coast

7.800 9.400 9.4758.200 34.875
9 2 10 1 9 

9 

Vivian Shields457
WISC

6.500 8.800 9.0008.425 32.725
10 11T 8 9 10 

10 

Audreah Setliff456
WISC

6.400 8.925 9.2008.000 32.525
11 9 12 4 11 

11 

Brooke Williams458
WISC

6.000 9.100 8.8508.550 32.500
12 6 7 12T 12 

12 

Isabela Frazier453
WISC

4.750 6.800 8.9257.550 28.025
13 13 13 10T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chayla Clarke472
Woods

9.000 9.500 9.8759.325 37.700
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alexa Brennan471
Woods

8.900 9.400 9.6759.650 37.625
4T 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Tenley Hoffman474
Woods

8.900 9.700 9.3508.900 36.850
4T 1 8 8T 3 

3 

Zoe Luden465
East Coast

8.775 9.450 9.5509.000 36.775
7 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Charlotte O'Brien468
WISC

8.700 9.300 9.5759.175 36.750
8T 7 3 3 5 

5 

Kennedy Puterbaugh469
WISC

9.000 9.125 9.2758.800 36.200
1T 10 10 11 6 

6 

Lena Marshall476
Woods

8.800 9.450 9.2508.675 36.175
6 3T 12 12 7 

7 

Ashlynn Long475
Woods

8.950 9.250 9.1008.750 36.050
3 9 11 13 8 

8 

Abigail McCoy477
Woods

8.650 8.900 9.3259.100 35.975
10 11 4T 10 9 

9 

Lydia Decker467
WISC

8.000 9.275 9.5258.875 35.675
13T 8 9 5 10 

10 

Vera Hamilton473
Woods

8.700 8.375 9.3759.100 35.550
8T 14 4T 7 11 

11 

Mackenzie Jenkins464
East Coast

8.450 8.450 9.4758.950 35.325
11 13 7 6 12 

12 

Ellie Miller466
East Coast

8.000 9.400 9.3508.400 35.150
13T 5T 13 8T 13 

13 

Maya Badolato470
Woods

8.300 8.600 8.8258.025 33.750
12 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trynity O'Sullivan490
Woods

9.075 9.650 9.7259.450 37.900
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Molly Harrell487
Woods

9.225 9.600 9.6509.300 37.775
1 2 7T 4 2 

2 

Mattie Musser489
Woods

9.150 9.400 9.8759.300 37.725
2 5 7T 1 3 

3 

Catherine Rice492
Woods

9.125 9.550 9.7009.150 37.525
3 3 11 3 4 

4 

Ashley Quinones491
Woods

9.025 9.200 9.5259.575 37.325
6 12T 1 6 5 

5 

Piper Childress486
Woods

9.050 9.275 9.3509.225 36.900
5 10T 9 12 6 

6 

Katherine Heenan488
Woods

8.800 9.275 9.4509.350 36.875
8T 10T 4T 7 7T

7T

Sara Button485
Woods

8.950 9.300 9.2259.400 36.875
7 7T 3 14 7T

7T

Anastasia Bozyk479
WISC

8.675 9.425 9.4259.100 36.625
10 4 12 8T 9 

9 

Heidi Tilk484
Williamsburg

8.800 9.350 9.4008.950 36.500
8T 6 14 10 10T

10T

Ashley Jones480
WISC

8.650 9.125 9.3759.350 36.500
11 14 4* 11 10T

10T

Maya Gilmore482
Williamsburg

8.550 9.300 9.3009.350 36.500
13 7T 4* 13 10T

10T

Brielle Keyes483
Williamsburg

8.450 9.200 9.5509.200 36.400
14 12T 10 5 13 

13 

Lucy Gluszak478
East Coast

8.600 8.725 9.1259.050 35.500
12 15 13 15 14 

14 

Pryor Bonney481
Williamsburg

8.150 9.300 9.4258.350 35.225
15 7T 15 8T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Thacker508
Paragon

8.800 9.600 9.4509.550 37.400
5T 1 1 8 1 

1 

Sophia Woldemichael509
Paragon

9.000 9.050 9.7009.200 36.950
4 14 3 1T 2 

2 

Chloe DeWeese503
Paragon

9.225 9.250 9.5008.950 36.925
1 11 6 6T 3 

3 

Juliette Longley511
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.375 9.3258.900 36.700
2T 5 7 10T 4 

4 

Brielle Damus502
Paragon

8.800 9.350 9.6008.825 36.575
5T 6T 9 3T 5 

5 

Makena Pospahala516
VEGA

8.500 9.275 9.7009.000 36.475
11 10 4T 1T 6 

6 

Evannah Mendieta515
VEGA

8.575 9.400 9.6008.875 36.450
10 4 8 3T 7T

7T

Camberley Young510
Paragon

9.100 9.325 9.0259.000 36.450
2T 8 4T 14 7T

7T

Marley Johnson504
Paragon

8.700 9.575 8.8009.300 36.375
7T 2 2 16 9 

9 

Alex Carey501
Paragon

8.450 9.550 9.5008.725 36.225
13T 3 10 6T 10 

10 

Laura Stanley517
VEGA

8.700 9.300 9.5508.500 36.050
7T 9 16 5 11 

11 

Harper Hall513
VEGA

8.650 9.200 8.8758.550 35.275
9 12T 15 15 12 

12 

Genesis Gonzalez512
VEGA

8.275 9.000 9.3758.600 35.250
15 15 12 9 13 

13 

Kelsey McLaren505
Paragon

8.450 8.900 9.0508.675 35.075
13T 16 11 13 14 

14 

Lylah Senters507
Paragon

8.475 8.500 9.3258.575 34.875
12 17 13* 10T 15T

15T

Lyla Seawell506
Paragon

7.900 9.200 9.2008.575 34.875
17 12T 13* 12 15T

15T

Emma Wersal518
VEGA

8.150 9.350 8.3258.250 34.075
16 6T 17 17 17 

17 

Hazel Hall514
VEGA

6.000 8.400 8.1007.800 30.300
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lili Pennington522
Paragon

9.150 9.700 9.5509.200 37.600
1 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Clara Pruet524
Paragon

8.850 9.625 9.9009.200 37.575
5 3T 5T 1 2 

2 

Jordan Persun523
Paragon

8.950 9.625 9.5009.375 37.450
4 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Katelyn Sullivan525
Paragon

8.800 9.550 9.6509.325 37.325
6T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Adelaide Godman520
Paragon

9.000 9.650 9.3509.300 37.300
3 2 4 9 5 

5 

Kaylee Hitt521
Paragon

8.400 9.400 9.4759.450 36.725
14 7T 1 5 6 

6 

Sophie Jones529
Stafford Royals

8.750 9.400 9.4508.650 36.250
9 7T 12 6 7 

7 

Avery Salcedo519
Chantilly Academy

8.475 9.475 9.2508.850 36.050
13 6 9T 11 8 

8 

Stephanie Dudley526
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.275 8.9508.850 35.875
6T 9 9T 16 9 

9 

Mya James532
VEGA

8.800 8.750 9.3008.625 35.475
6T 16T 13 10 10T

10T

Carly Rountree535
VEGA

8.550 9.250 9.2258.450 35.475
11 10 15 12 10T

10T

Mika Richey534
VEGA

8.675 9.125 9.1508.500 35.450
10 13 14 14 12T

12T

Sophia Jones528
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.100 8.5758.700 35.450
2 14 11 18 12T

12T

Aubrey Totten536
VEGA

8.050 8.750 9.4009.050 35.250
16 16T 7 7T 14 

14 

Caden Rudd592
VEGA

8.500 8.700 9.4008.000 34.600
12 19 17 7T 15 

15 

Maria Epure527
Stafford Royals

8.150 9.200 8.4008.350 34.100
15 11 16 19 16 

16 

Dawn Liles533
VEGA

7.450 8.800 8.9007.825 32.975
17 15 19 17 17 

17 

Everley Wavada530
Stafford Royals

5.000 9.175 9.1758.925 32.275
19 12 8 13 18 

18 

Mae Baldwin531
VEGA

6.000 8.750 9.0007.950 31.700
18 16T 18 15 19 

19 
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haiden McLean541
Aerial East

8.800 9.450 9.3759.125 36.750
6 2T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Emmy Whitlock545
Aerial East

8.750 9.450 9.2259.200 36.625
7 2T 2 7 2T

2T

Chesneigh Kitts548
Paragon

8.725 9.350 9.3009.250 36.625
8 4 1 5 2T

2T

Maci Williams547
Aerial East

9.100 9.275 8.8509.125 36.350
1 5T 3T 9 4 

4 

Vivianne Blow Bergenholtz549
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.175 9.3758.600 36.150
2 8 13 1T 5 

5 

Kayden Reed543
Aerial East

8.900 9.550 8.4258.950 35.825
3 1 8 17 6 

6 

Emma Peterson542
Aerial East

8.825 9.250 8.5509.025 35.650
5 7 6 16 7 

7 

Tinsley Anderson537
Aerial East

8.850 8.550 9.1508.725 35.275
4 17 12 8 8 

8 

Izzy Walter550
Stafford Royals

8.700 9.025 8.5758.800 35.100
9 10 10T 15 9 

9 

Haylee Phillips552
VEGA

8.350 8.500 9.3758.800 35.025
12 18 10T 1T 10T

10T

Lillian Favaro538
Aerial East

7.950 9.275 8.6759.125 35.025
15T 5T 3T 14 10T

10T

Annie Roeder544
Aerial East

8.450 8.800 8.7509.000 35.000
10T 12T 7 11 12 

12 

Lorelei Seward553
VEGA

8.450 8.725 9.3758.425 34.975
10T 15T 16 1T 13 

13 

Isabella Wilson554
VEGA

7.950 8.725 9.2508.875 34.800
15T 15T 9 6 14 

14 

McKenna Kirby540
Aerial East

8.275 9.100 8.3758.575 34.325
13 9 14 18 15 

15 

Julia Williams546
Aerial East

7.500 8.900 8.7758.550 33.725
18 11 15 10 16 

16 

Paisley Heath551
VEGA

8.200 8.750 8.7007.900 33.550
14 14 17 13 17 

17 

Ayla Getridge539
Aerial East

7.750 8.800 8.7257.725 33.000
17 12T 18 12 18 

18 
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Parr559
Aerial East

9.150 9.425 9.8759.275 37.725
3 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Piper Harding566
Stafford Royals

9.250 9.475 9.4509.225 37.400
1 3 4T 5T 2 

2 

Ava Curry556
Aerial East

9.200 9.400 9.8008.550 36.950
2 6 16T 2 3T

3T

Faith Purdy560
Aerial East

9.100 9.375 9.4759.000 36.950
5 7T 10T 4 3T

3T

Hadley Bamber565
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.500 9.3758.925 36.800
6T 1T 12 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Morris557
Aerial East

9.125 9.150 9.2259.275 36.775
4 14 1T 11T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Itoh567
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.325 9.2509.125 36.700
6T 10T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Tessa Papenfuse558
Aerial East

9.000 9.275 9.2509.125 36.650
6T 12 6T 9T 8 

8 

Olive Gould564
Chantilly Academy

8.800 9.500 9.2259.050 36.575
12T 1T 8 11T 9 

9 

Camden Evelyn571
VEGA

8.825 9.000 9.4509.275 36.550
11 15 1T 5T 10 

10 

Dulaney Eignor563
Chantilly Academy

8.850 9.350 9.2258.900 36.325
10 9 13 11T 11 

11 

Cora Queensberry561
Aerial East

8.950 8.925 9.2009.225 36.300
9 16 4T 14 12 

12 

Tatum Betts555
Aerial East

8.600 9.450 9.6008.625 36.275
14 4 15 3 13 

13 

Kaylee Campbell570
VEGA

8.400 9.325 9.3759.025 36.125
16 10T 9 7T 14 

14 

Addison Platts569
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.375 8.9508.775 35.900
12T 7T 14 17 15 

15 

Raelyn Marino572
VEGA

8.450 9.250 9.0259.000 35.725
15 13 10T 16 16 

16 

Ellyce Baughman562
Chantilly Academy

8.250 8.900 9.1008.550 34.800
17 17 16T 15 17 

17 
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Smith582
Stafford Royals

9.450 9.550 9.6509.375 38.025
1 3T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Katie Monteith580
Stafford Royals

9.150 9.575 9.5009.375 37.600
4 1T 2T 7 2 

2 

Ellie Bennett575
Chantilly Academy

9.075 9.575 9.6009.100 37.350
6 1T 7T 5 3 

3 

Rayne Otey586
VEGA

9.000 9.550 9.6509.000 37.200
7T 3T 12T 2T 4 

4 

Alex Halford574
Aerial East

9.000 9.275 9.3259.450 37.050
7T 14 1 12 5 

5 

Chloe Johnson579
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.375 9.3509.175 36.900
7T 11T 5 11 6 

6 

Elizabeth Alphen588
Xtreme Heights

8.450 9.450 9.6259.275 36.800
17 8T 4 4 7 

7 

Elizabeth Itoh578
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.550 9.2258.750 36.725
3 3T 16 13T 8 

8 

Madison Parylak587
VEGA

8.700 9.450 9.4509.000 36.600
14T 8T 12T 8 9 

9 

Sophia Barrett589
Xtreme Heights

8.700 9.375 9.4009.100 36.575
14T 11T 7T 9 10 

10 

Addyson Harding577
Stafford Royals

8.900 9.525 9.0509.075 36.550
10T 6 10 16 11 

11 

Kelsey Gollihugh585
VEGA

9.250 8.700 9.3759.100 36.425
2 18 7T 10 12 

12 

Hudson Bratton590
Xtreme Heights

9.100 8.750 9.5259.025 36.400
5 17 11 6 13 

13 

Georgia Ancarrow583
VEGA

8.600 9.225 9.2259.150 36.200
16 15 6 13T 14 

14 

Addy Schenck581
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.325 8.9008.900 35.925
12T 13 14 17 15 

15 

Samara O'Byrne576
Chantilly Academy

8.800 9.150 9.1508.775 35.875
12T 16 15 15 16 

16 

Sutton Sweetser591
Xtreme Heights

8.100 9.450 9.7008.575 35.825
18 8T 18 1 17 

17 

Mackenzie Brubeck584
VEGA

8.900 9.475 8.4508.600 35.425
10T 7 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Duncan605
Shenandoah

9.050 9.125 9.4759.325 36.975
1 7 1 1 1T

1T

Skyla Christian608
VEGA

9.000 9.350 9.4509.175 36.975
2T 3 2 2 1T

1T

Lacey Foosness606
Stafford Royals

8.500 9.425 9.4259.000 36.350
10T 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Madisyn Carter602
East Coast

9.000 9.400 9.1508.775 36.325
2T 2 5T 7T 4 

4 

Ireland Batchelor607
VEGA

8.700 9.100 9.4258.500 35.725
6T 8 10 3T 5 

5 

Molly Schumer603
East Coast

8.500 9.200 9.2758.625 35.600
10T 5T 7 5 6 

6 

Zari White616
VEGA

9.000 9.200 9.1008.175 35.475
2T 5T 14 9 7 

7 

Caitlyn Davis610
VEGA

8.925 9.000 9.2008.275 35.400
5 9T 13 6 8 

8 

Piper Lawson614
VEGA

8.500 9.250 8.9508.550 35.250
10T 4 8T 12 9 

9 

Kaylyn Clements609
VEGA

8.675 8.400 9.1508.550 34.775
8 14 8T 7T 10 

10 

Emory Foster612
VEGA

8.700 8.925 9.0258.050 34.700
6T 12 15 10 11 

11 

Kylea VanFossen604
East Coast

8.650 9.000 9.0008.000 34.650
9 9T 16 11 12 

12 

Laney Evelyn611
VEGA

7.925 8.950 8.5008.775 34.150
14 11 5T 15 13 

13 

Annabella Weaver615
VEGA

7.650 8.650 8.7758.850 33.925
15 13 4 14 14 

14 

Arianna Wright617
VEGA

8.300 8.000 8.8758.400 33.575
13 16 11 13 15 

15 

Megan Kline613
VEGA

6.000 8.250 8.4008.325 30.975
16 15 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Hathaway631
Woods

8.950 9.300 9.4259.550 37.225
4 6 1 4 1 

1 

Stella Stimeling627
Stafford Royals

8.500 9.575 9.5759.250 36.900
15 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Rose Johnson626
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.000 9.5009.250 36.750
2T 12T 2T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Elliott633
Xtreme Heights

8.700 9.375 9.5509.000 36.625
11 5 5T 2 4 

4 

Carter Jones634
Xtreme Heights

9.000 9.500 9.0509.025 36.575
2T 2 4 10 5 

5 

Marlowe Merritt629
VEGA

8.750 9.150 9.1509.000 36.050
9T 11 5T 8 6 

6 

Alexis Bowery628
VEGA

8.750 9.200 9.2008.750 35.900
9T 9 9 7 7 

7 

Emerayld Jamison625
Stafford Royals

8.800 9.475 9.0258.400 35.700
7* 3 12 11 8T

8T

Mia Thornton632
Woods

8.800 9.175 9.0008.725 35.700
7* 10 10 12T 8T

8T

Mckinley Reams622
East Coast

8.525 9.250 8.9508.950 35.675
14 8 7 14 10 

10 

Jaleia Nelson623
Shenandoah

8.875 8.850 9.0008.850 35.575
5 14 8 12T 11 

11 

Audrey Flor624
Stafford Royals

8.650 9.400 9.2258.250 35.525
12 4 13 6 12 

12 

Annabelle Dwyer620
East Coast

8.600 9.000 9.1258.125 34.850
13 12T 15T 9 13 

13 

Rachel Frazier621
East Coast

8.825 8.300 9.3258.200 34.650
6 17 14 5 14T

14T

Julia Bostrom619
East Coast

8.400 9.275 8.8508.125 34.650
16 7 15T 16 14T

14T

Lily Ziebert630
Williamsburg

9.050 8.550 8.8757.775 34.250
1 16 17 15 16 

16 

Kimi Saad618
Dynamic-Arlington

0.000 8.625 0.0008.650 17.275
17 15 11 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joscelin Vinluan651
Woods

9.250 9.525 9.6259.600 38.000
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Grier Pancione649
Woods

9.150 9.250 9.7009.625 37.725
2T 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Greta Gibson637
Dynamic-Arlington

9.150 9.200 9.5009.525 37.375
2T 9T 3 4T 3 

3 

Bella Cardoso Matthews642
Stafford Royals

8.500 9.700 9.5009.350 37.050
11T 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Katie Fromm636
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 9.400 9.2759.150 36.825
4 4 8 8T 5 

5 

Natalie Jensen644
Stafford Royals

8.650 9.350 9.4009.350 36.750
8T 5 4T 6 6 

6 

Abbie Cooper643
Stafford Royals

8.500 9.425 9.6009.175 36.700
11T 3 7 3 7 

7 

Saylor Pursell650
Woods

8.650 9.250 9.2009.325 36.425
8T 7T 6 10 8 

8 

Charlotte Nerheim652
Xtreme Heights

8.550 9.100 9.3509.100 36.100
10 12 9 7 9 

9 

Madelynne Henshaw647
Williamsburg

8.800 9.200 9.0508.525 35.575
6T 9T 10 11T 10 

10 

Kat Canning641
Stafford Royals

8.250 9.300 9.0508.125 34.725
14 6 12 11T 11T

11T

Abigail Barkey639
East Coast

8.325 9.175 9.2757.950 34.725
13 11 13 8T 11T

11T

Emma Bell640
Shenandoah

8.800 8.450 8.8507.925 34.025
6T 14 14 13 13 

13 

Camden Britt646
Williamsburg

8.900 7.600 8.8007.700 33.000
5 15 15 14 14 

14 

Georgia Anderson635
Dynamic-Arlington

7.900 8.825 8.0008.200 32.925
15 13 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Knauss655
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 9.725 9.6509.675 37.900
11T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Kate Hanlen654
Dynamic-Arlington

9.500 9.325 9.2259.650 37.700
1 8T 2 13 2 

2 

Alyssa Buchanan661
Stafford Royals

9.050 9.525 9.3759.275 37.225
2 2 5T 8 3 

3 

May Skarnes669
Woods

8.750 9.250 9.6509.400 37.050
13 11 4 1T 4 

4 

Ava Zanella665
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.100 9.3509.525 36.975
4T 13 3 9T 5 

5 

Haley Hopper663
Stafford Royals

9.025 9.325 9.4009.150 36.900
3 8T 8 7 6 

6 

Marin Wright659
Dynamic-Arlington

8.900 9.475 9.3509.000 36.725
7T 3 10 9T 7 

7 

Josephine Saxe658
Dynamic-Arlington

8.900 8.875 9.4259.125 36.325
7T 14 9 5T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Miller664
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.350 9.4258.500 36.275
4T 6T 16 5T 9 

9 

Ann-Margaret Luhman657
Dynamic-Arlington

8.900 9.375 9.2758.700 36.250
7T 5 12 12 10 

10 

DeLaney Newcome660
Shenandoah

8.950 9.450 8.6509.175 36.225
6 4 7 16 11 

11 

Kendall Crews662
Stafford Royals

7.950 9.275 9.5009.275 36.000
17 10 5T 3T 12 

12 

Alex Edwards670
Xtreme Heights

8.350 9.350 9.5008.525 35.725
16 6T 15 3T 13 

13 

Celia Anbinder653
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 8.850 9.3508.650 35.700
11T 15 14 9T 14T

14T

Adeline Moser667
Williamsburg

8.875 9.125 8.7758.925 35.700
10 12 11 15 14T

14T

Ava Sirles666
VEGA

8.725 7.350 8.9008.675 33.650
14 16 13 14 16 

16 

Charlotte Lee656
Dynamic-Arlington

8.700 0.000 0.0007.575 16.275
15 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Knauss678
Dynamic-Arlington

8.950 9.550 9.7259.675 37.900
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Idema685
Williamsburg

9.250 9.375 9.4009.275 37.300
1 3T 3 5 2 

2 

Ariana Vejzovic688
Xtreme Heights

8.800 9.600 9.4759.050 36.925
7 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Jenna Sheetz680
Dynamic-Arlington

8.550 9.375 9.5009.250 36.675
13T 3T 4 2T 4 

4 

Katherine Connelly673
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 9.375 9.5008.900 36.625
5 3T 10 2T 5 

5 

Maliah Wyatt683
VEGA

8.700 9.350 9.3509.050 36.450
8T 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Eva Hare676
Dynamic-Arlington

9.050 9.200 9.3008.875 36.425
3 7 11 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Jones682
VEGA

8.700 9.075 9.3009.150 36.225
8T 9 6 8T 8 

8 

Emma Horton677
Dynamic-Arlington

9.075 8.825 9.3258.950 36.175
2 12T 9 7 9 

9 

Abbi Kate Richardson687
Xtreme Heights

8.550 8.725 8.9509.525 35.750
13T 14T 2 14 10 

10 

Regina Olvera686
Williamsburg

8.575 9.175 9.0758.800 35.625
12 8 12 13 11 

11 

Maura Leonard679
Dynamic-Arlington

8.625 8.825 9.1508.625 35.225
11 12T 14 11T 12 

12 

Cassie Csan684
Williamsburg

8.650 9.025 8.6758.650 35.000
10 10 13 16 13 

13 

Julia Fanguy674
Dynamic-Arlington

8.400 8.725 8.8258.550 34.500
15 14T 15 15 14 

14 

Jamie Grooms681
Stafford Royals

7.000 8.900 9.3009.200 34.400
16 11 5 8T 15 

15 

Keira Graham675
Dynamic-Arlington

8.825 7.800 9.1508.500 34.275
6 16 16 11T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Barber777
TSJ Gymnastics

8.850 9.525 9.5759.500 37.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Tighe779
WISC

8.750 9.225 9.7009.375 37.050
3T 8 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Spivey778
WISC

8.800 9.475 9.5259.100 36.900
2 3T 5 3 3 

3 

Raven Moody776
Chantilly Academy

8.750 9.500 9.4259.075 36.750
3T 2 6 5 4 

4 

Layla Williams780
WISC

8.750 9.250 9.4759.175 36.650
3T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Erin Hall771
Aerial East

8.650 9.175 9.1009.400 36.325
7 9 2 8 6 

6 

E'myah White775
Aerial East

8.700 9.400 9.0509.000 36.150
6 5 7T 9 7 

7 

Sophia Fox770
Aerial East

8.550 8.950 9.4009.000 35.900
8 10 7T 6 8 

8 

Braelyn Seifert773
Aerial East

8.200 9.475 9.2008.900 35.775
9 3T 9 7 9 

9 

Kylie Tenney774
Aerial East

7.900 9.300 8.5508.500 34.250
10 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Causey790
WISC

9.050 9.500 9.6259.175 37.350
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Ellie O'Brien792
WISC

8.800 9.475 9.3759.150 36.800
4T 3 5 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Calabro786
Chantilly Academy

8.775 9.575 9.2009.225 36.775
6 1 2 9 3 

3 

Reesa Kelleher781
Aerial East

8.300 9.325 9.4259.275 36.325
10 4T 1 4 4 

4 

McKenzy Hopkins787
Chantilly Academy

8.450 9.225 9.4509.125 36.250
8 7 6 3 5 

5 

Eden Albelda785
Chantilly Academy

8.925 9.250 9.1758.850 36.200
2 6 7 10 6 

6 

Viviana Wells784
Aerial East

8.800 8.400 9.5509.175 35.925
4T 11 3T 2 7 

7 

Paige Franken791
WISC

8.900 9.325 9.4008.200 35.825
3 4T 10T 5 8 

8 

Constance Wise789
Chantilly Academy

8.400 8.850 9.3008.700 35.250
9 8T 8 7 9 

9 

Phoebe Salinas782
Aerial East

8.250 8.725 8.8258.200 34.000
11 10 10T 11 10 

10 

Autumn-Leigh Stone783
Aerial East

7.900 8.850 8.5258.600 33.875
12 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Caitlin Reichert788
Chantilly Academy

8.600 8.075 9.2257.475 33.375
7 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hawkins710
Woods

9.100 9.325 9.3759.650 37.450
3 4 1 6T 1 

1 

Addy Collins704
East Coast

8.950 9.475 9.4758.775 36.675
6 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Alexis Powell708
TSJ Gymnastics

8.975 8.675 9.7009.275 36.625
5 13 4 1 3 

3 

Alexis Knittle711
Woods

9.000 8.700 9.3009.400 36.400
4 11T 2 10T 4 

4 

Trinity Luellen702
Aerial East

8.850 9.175 9.4008.775 36.200
8 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Alayna Champ709
Woods

9.200 9.150 9.4508.350 36.150
2 7 12 3 6 

6 

Ava Lewinsohn712
Woods

8.675 8.700 9.2759.350 36.000
14 11T 3 12T 7 

7 

Sofia Avitable714
Xtreme Heights

8.700 9.300 9.4008.500 35.900
12T 5 10T 4T 8 

8 

Janae Peoples707
Stafford Royals

9.400 9.425 9.3007.700 35.825
1 2 15T 10T 9T

9T

Colby Snider713
Woods

8.925 9.400 9.2008.300 35.825
7 3 13 16 9T

9T

Kyla Kelly701
Aerial East

8.800 8.900 9.3758.675 35.750
10T 10 7 6T 11 

11 

Bella Lucchiani705
East Coast

8.700 8.450 9.3758.650 35.175
12T 15 8 6T 12 

12 

Ava Weimer717
Xtreme Heights

8.825 9.000 9.1757.750 34.750
9 8 14 17 13 

13 

Cate Gamache715
Xtreme Heights

8.800 8.950 9.2507.700 34.700
10T 9 15T 14T 14 

14 

Madison Goodermuth716
Xtreme Heights

8.350 8.300 9.2758.600 34.525
16T 16 9 12T 15 

15 

Addison Virts706
East Coast

8.350 7.650 9.2508.500 33.750
16T 17 10T 14T 16 

16 

Nahriya Opoku703
Aerial East

8.500 8.550 9.3257.275 33.650
15 14 17 9 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ingrid Abegg732
TSJ Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.5508.825 36.575
3 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Stella Jones730
Stafford Royals

8.750 9.100 9.5008.875 36.225
5 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Kuchta721
Aerial East

8.700 9.000 9.1008.900 35.700
6T 3T 3 11 3 

3 

Miranda Gagnon718
Aerial East

8.700 8.475 9.5008.825 35.500
6T 12 6T 2T 4T

4T

Maddie Raring734
Xtreme Heights

8.650 8.675 9.3258.850 35.500
9 9 5 8 4T

4T

Keri Hecker725
East Coast

8.850 8.650 9.3508.300 35.150
4 10 10 6T 6 

6 

Heidi Duncan728
Shenandoah

8.700 8.550 9.0508.750 35.050
6T 11 8 12 7 

7 

Ellie Beaudoin727
Shenandoah

9.025 9.000 9.4007.500 34.925
1 3T 12 4T 8 

8 

Macy Campbell733
Woods

8.300 8.775 8.6509.100 34.825
11 7T 1 14 9 

9 

Kate Konyar729
Shenandoah

9.000 8.375 9.3507.850 34.575
2 13 11 6T 10 

10 

Lauryn Henderson719
Aerial East

8.050 8.875 9.4007.350 33.675
12 6 13 4T 11 

11 

Sara O'Neill726
East Coast

8.450 8.775 8.8756.650 32.750
10 7T 14 13 12 

12 

Maggie Marshall723
Aerial East

0.000 8.900 9.2009.050 27.150
13T 5 2 10 13 

13 

Jolie Sagraves724
Aerial East

0.000 0.000 9.3008.375 17.675
13T 14 9 9 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erianna Mendieta749
VEGA

9.250 9.700 9.6509.500 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hayley Marable748
VEGA

8.600 9.300 9.5009.375 36.775
13T 5T 2 6T 2T

2T

Audrey Golub741
GMS

9.100 9.150 9.4509.075 36.775
3T 9T 3T 9T 2T

2T

Mya Pearman737
Aerial East

9.200 9.550 9.3508.425 36.525
2 2 11T 13T 4 

4 

Allison Kite739
East Coast

8.700 9.300 9.5258.900 36.425
8T 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Tiffany Burlew743
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.350 9.5008.400 36.350
3T 4 13 6T 6 

6 

Adaleigh Bragg745
VEGA

8.900 9.300 9.5008.550 36.250
6T 5T 7 6T 7 

7 

Tara Cappellini740
GMS

9.050 9.225 9.6007.950 35.825
5 8 16 3 8 

8 

Kaylee Cooper751
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.675 9.2259.075 35.675
8T 15 3T 15 9 

9 

Krystal Garner750
Woods

8.900 8.550 9.5758.525 35.550
6T 16 8 4 10 

10 

Mackenzie Loveland747
VEGA

8.700 8.775 9.4508.500 35.425
8T 13T 9 9T 11 

11 

Becca Avellino742
Stafford Royals

8.600 8.775 9.4008.625 35.400
13T 13T 6 12 12 

12 

Hero Henderson736
Aerial East

8.650 8.850 9.4508.425 35.375
12 11 11T 9T 13 

13 

Makayla Bathurst744
VEGA

8.500 9.150 9.1258.475 35.250
15 9T 10 16 14 

14 

Ahmirah Coleman746
VEGA

8.700 8.475 9.6758.250 35.100
8T 17 15 1 15 

15 

Arlynn Bowles735
Aerial East

8.100 8.800 9.3508.300 34.550
17 12 14 13T 16 

16 

Claire Willoughby738
Aerial East

8.150 9.425 8.9007.575 34.050
16 3 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianne Vinluan769
Woods

9.175 9.400 9.4759.600 37.650
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Sierra Crews760
Stafford Royals

9.150 9.425 9.5509.450 37.575
2 1T 2T 2 2 

2 

Lauren Edmonds766
Woods

8.950 9.225 9.4509.450 37.075
7T 8T 2T 4 3 

3 

Mae Warren764
Stafford Royals

8.950 9.325 9.6258.750 36.650
7T 6 6 1 4 

4 

Sierra Benavidez752
East Coast

8.850 9.425 9.3008.700 36.275
10 1T 7 12 5T

5T

Giorgiana Smith763
Stafford Royals

8.550 9.250 9.3509.125 36.275
13 7 5 7 5T

5T

Olivia Johnson757
Shenandoah

9.000 8.775 9.3258.450 35.550
3T 12T 10 8T 7 

7 

Elena Leasure755
East Coast

8.425 9.375 9.3258.175 35.300
14 4T 12 8T 8 

8 

Joy Rozwadowski768
Woods

8.900 8.450 9.3258.525 35.200
9 15 8 8T 9 

9 

Bella Stone765
Williamsburg

9.000 9.000 9.3257.775 35.100
3T 10 15 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Massanopoli756
East Coast

9.000 8.775 9.4257.550 34.750
3T 12T 16 5 11 

11 

Tracy Cain759
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.850 8.6758.125 34.650
3T 11 13 17 12 

12 

Hannah Simonetta762
Stafford Royals

8.350 8.525 9.2258.500 34.600
15 14 9 13 13 

13 

Lily Bonner758
Stafford Royals

8.650 8.325 9.4008.075 34.450
12 16 14 6 14 

14 

Clara Cain753
East Coast

8.825 7.850 9.2007.275 33.150
11 17 17 14 15 

15 

Samantha May767
Woods

0.000 9.375 8.9009.325 27.600
16T 4T 4 15 16 

16 

Alexia McNamara761
Stafford Royals

0.000 9.225 8.8758.350 26.450
16T 8T 11 16 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Nguyen873
Dynamic-Arlington

9.600 9.425 9.3509.475 37.850
1 2 2 7T 1 

1 

Megan Shipley870
Chantilly Academy

9.000 9.525 9.5509.525 37.600
3T 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Anna Rosini874
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 9.100 9.3508.875 36.175
5T 6 4 7T 3 

3 

Meredith Brasler871
Dynamic-Arlington

8.600 9.125 9.3008.550 35.575
9T 5 5 10 4 

4 

Katie Kellogg875
WISC

8.350 8.775 9.3259.100 35.550
11 11 3 9 5 

5 

Leah Lahr867
Chantilly Academy

8.750 9.250 9.5507.725 35.275
7T 3 11T 1T 6 

6 

Abigail Anstett864
Chantilly Academy

9.100 8.875 9.4507.725 35.150
2 9 11T 4 7 

7 

Ava Nelson868
Chantilly Academy

8.600 8.850 9.4257.950 34.825
9T 10 9 5 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Connor872
Dynamic-Arlington

8.750 9.175 9.5507.275 34.750
7T 4 14 1T 9 

9 

Keira Johnson866
Chantilly Academy

8.850 8.925 9.2007.750 34.725
5T 8 10 11 10 

10 

Clair Westby-Gibson878
WISC

9.000 7.900 9.1258.450 34.475
3T 14 6 12 11 

11 

Archana Shankar869
Chantilly Academy

8.100 9.000 9.0008.225 34.325
12 7 8 13 12 

12 

Kaylee Rivers877
WISC

8.000 8.200 9.4007.725 33.325
13 13 11T 6 13 

13 

Heather Lowekamp876
WISC

7.950 8.400 8.3508.375 33.075
14 12 7 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Koenig883
Chantilly Academy

8.850 9.650 9.5258.775 36.800
4 1 4 2 1T

1T

Katie Holt888
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 9.125 9.4759.200 36.800
2 5T 1 4 1T

1T

Madelyn Kim882
Chantilly Academy

8.950 9.375 9.6508.550 36.525
3 4 7 1 3 

3 

Avery Hamel879
Chantilly Academy

8.700 9.125 9.4508.475 35.750
6T 5T 8 5 4 

4 

Alienor Stanley893
WISC

8.500 9.050 9.0008.900 35.450
9 7 3 12T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Thaler894
WISC

8.650 9.425 9.0008.175 35.250
8 3 11 12T 6 

6 

Evie Kehoe881
Chantilly Academy

9.025 8.900 9.5007.775 35.200
1 8 15 3 7 

7 

Elena Haverly880
Chantilly Academy

8.800 8.550 9.4008.125 34.875
5 11 12 6 8 

8 

Victoria Lawrence891
WISC

8.325 8.775 9.3758.000 34.475
10 10 14 7 9 

9 

Summer Bayly889
WISC

8.000 8.825 9.1508.300 34.275
11T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Rebecca Vettor887
Chantilly Academy

7.850 8.300 9.3008.675 34.125
13 13 5T 8 11 

11 

Teresa Nicholson886
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.525 8.3508.050 33.625
6T 12 13 14 12 

12 

Maddie Miller884
Chantilly Academy

8.000 8.200 7.4008.375 31.975
11T 14 9 15 13 

13 

Maddy Shipp892
WISC

0.000 9.575 9.1009.100 27.775
14T 2 2 11 14 

14 

Madyson David890
WISC

0.000 0.000 9.2008.675 17.875
14T 15 5T 9 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Stafford Women's Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Feb 2, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/2/2020 6:18:53 PM

Women / XG / Open
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alice Byrnes1001
Dynamic-Arlington

9.150 8.550 9.7509.550 37.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abbey Stedman1002
Woods

9.025 9.175 9.7008.600 36.500
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rae Tapper1004
Aerial East

9.100 8.575 9.7759.475 36.925
3 11 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Sober1012
Rebounders

9.250 9.025 9.6508.950 36.875
1 4 6 4T 2 

2 

Avery Hamilton1016
Woods

8.650 9.150 9.7009.025 36.525
11 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Mariana Gaten1013
WISC

8.750 9.100 9.6508.925 36.425
9 3 7 4T 4 

4 

Brooke Armistead1015
Woods

9.000 8.900 9.1759.325 36.400
4 5T 3 14T 5 

5 

Emma McNew1020
Xtreme Heights

8.500 9.150 9.1759.375 36.200
15T 1T 2 14T 6 

6 

Lynnea Newman1009
East Coast

8.900 8.800 9.6258.850 36.175
6T 9 8 6 7 

7 

Olivia Gronlund1019
Xtreme Heights

8.900 8.850 9.5508.775 36.075
6T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Kayleigh Douthat1017
Xtreme Heights

8.675 8.775 9.5009.000 35.950
10 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Riley Garnett1018
Xtreme Heights

8.500 8.550 9.5008.625 35.175
15T 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Ainsley Kashatus1008
Dynamic-Arlington

9.150 7.875 9.6758.350 35.050
2 13 11 3 11T

11T

Mikaela Poe1006
Chantilly Academy

8.600 8.850 9.3508.250 35.050
12 7T 12 12 11T

11T

Kate Almquist1003
Aerial East

8.900 8.900 9.3757.200 34.375
6T 5T 17 11 13 

13 

Adison Zampiello1007
Chantilly Academy

8.550 7.700 9.2507.850 33.350
13T 14 15 13 14 

14 

Courtney O'neal1014
WISC

8.550 6.850 9.5508.150 33.100
13T 17 13 7T 15T

15T

Adebola Adenle1010
Rebounders

8.975 6.900 9.1258.100 33.100
5 16 14 16 15T

15T

Cailyn Johnson1005
Chantilly Academy

8.350 7.500 0.0007.825 23.675
17 15 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Gayle1031
Stafford Royals

9.500 9.300 9.5009.050 37.350
1 3 3 6T 1 

1 

Madeleine Ward1030
Rebounders

9.000 9.200 9.6509.225 37.075
6 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Ann-Katherine Tyler1022
Aerial East

9.100 8.500 9.4509.325 36.375
4 9 1 10T 3 

3 

Olivia Michaels1035
WISC

9.275 9.625 9.7257.725 36.350
3 1 17 1 4 

4 

Noelle Thomas1027
Dynamic-Arlington

8.875 8.900 9.4258.550 35.750
10 6 10 12 5T

5T

Kaleigh Clark1033
WISC

8.950 8.800 9.0508.950 35.750
7 7 6T 16 5T

5T

Makenna Meyer1038
Woods

8.750 9.350 9.5508.000 35.650
15 2 14T 4 7 

7 

Maya Mandleur1026
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 8.700 9.2258.850 35.625
11T 8 8 15 8 

8 

Maya Rubin1036
WISC

8.900 8.450 9.5258.500 35.375
8T 10 11 5 9 

9 

Sophia Gurdin1021
Aerial East

8.850 7.950 9.4758.950 35.225
11T 15 6T 8T 10 

10 

Brynlee Stinchcomb1029
Rebounders

9.050 7.700 9.4009.025 35.175
5 18 4 13T 11 

11 

Tess McAllister1028
East Coast

8.850 8.400 9.4008.350 35.000
11T 11 12 13T 12 

12 

Ellen Gulden1034
WISC

8.800 7.750 9.5008.700 34.750
14 17 9 6T 13 

13 

Kinsley Zanette1037
WISC

8.475 8.350 9.6508.000 34.475
18 12 14T 2T 14 

14 

Arianna Ubillus1025
Chantilly Academy

8.900 8.050 9.4507.625 34.025
8T 14 18 10T 15 

15 

Raelyn Stump1024
Chantilly Academy

8.700 7.850 9.4757.850 33.875
16 16 16 8T 16 

16 

Cassidy Poe1023
Chantilly Academy

8.575 8.100 8.8258.325 33.825
17 13 13 17 17 

17 

Samantha Grooms1032
Stafford Royals

9.300 9.175 0.0009.000 27.475
2 5 5 18 18 

18 
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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Newman1043
East Coast

9.075 9.500 9.8259.425 37.825
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Libby Stedman1056
Woods

9.300 9.275 9.6259.150 37.350
1 5 5 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Mehl1055
Woods

9.000 9.250 9.5509.400 37.200
9 6 2 8T 3 

3 

Raquel Broussard1047
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.325 9.5509.175 37.125
6T 3 4 8T 4 

4 

Maren Stroup1041
Dynamic-Arlington

9.200 9.350 9.4758.325 36.350
3 2 14 10 5 

5 

Lexie Dobberstein1048
Stafford Royals

9.050 8.950 9.4258.900 36.325
8 9 7 11 6 

6 

Nina Tauriac1049
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.300 9.6008.225 36.225
5 4 15 5T 7 

7 

Lacey Wilson1050
Stafford Royals

9.175 8.500 9.6508.850 36.175
4 12 9 2 8T

8T

Alden Smallwood1040
Dynamic-Arlington

8.625 9.150 9.5758.825 36.175
12 7T 10 7 8T

8T

Lindsay Childs1042
East Coast

8.975 8.600 9.2759.275 36.125
10 11 3 13 10 

10 

Vivi Lappas1052
WISC

8.850 9.150 9.6008.500 36.100
11 7T 11 5T 11 

11 

Harper Wagner1053
WISC

8.375 8.900 9.3758.875 35.525
16 10 8 12 12 

12 

Skylar Cowell1039
Chantilly Academy

9.225 7.900 9.6258.350 35.100
2 15T 12T 3T 13 

13 

Abby Spann1054
Williamsburg

8.450 8.150 8.7259.000 34.325
14 13 6 17 14 

14 

Maddie McGinley1046
Rebounders

8.400 7.900 9.2008.350 33.850
15 15T 12T 14 15 

15 

Alaina DeFelice1051
WISC

8.200 8.000 8.9007.250 32.350
17 14 17 15 16 

16 

Helen Calwell1044
Rebounders

8.500 7.550 8.7507.475 32.275
13 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracey Bates1072
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.475 9.7759.500 37.825
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liza Owens1057
Aerial East

9.250 8.200 9.7009.300 36.450
1T 9 3 2 2 

2 

Lili Malatinszky1060
Chantilly Academy

9.100 9.050 9.2259.025 36.400
3 2 4 12 3 

3 

Victoria West1059
Aerial East

8.775 8.700 9.3509.450 36.275
9 4 2 9 4 

4 

Isabella Ubillus1062
Chantilly Academy

8.975 9.025 9.6508.200 35.850
7 3 12 3 5 

5 

Natalie Zverev1071
Rebounders

8.625 8.350 9.2508.750 34.975
13 6T 7 11 6 

6 

Brooke Puleo1058
Aerial East

8.650 8.000 9.3008.800 34.750
12 12T 6 10 7 

7 

Laney Tarr1063
Dynamic-Arlington

9.250 8.150 9.4007.875 34.675
1T 10T 15 6T 8 

8 

Kim Decker1073
WISC

8.400 8.600 9.5008.100 34.600
14T 5 13 5 9 

9 

Kate Mitcherling1069
Rebounders

8.675 8.150 9.1008.550 34.475
11 10T 9 14 10 

10 

Amina Sibay1061
Chantilly Academy

8.900 8.350 8.8508.350 34.450
8 6T 10 16 11 

11 

Rylee LaTesta1067
Rebounders

9.000 7.150 9.3758.875 34.400
6 17 5 8 12 

12 

Nichole Savoie1070
Rebounders

9.050 7.700 9.1758.250 34.175
5 14 11 13 13 

13 

Ashleigh Glessner1074
WISC

8.400 7.400 9.5258.675 34.000
14T 15 8 4 14 

14 

DaKayla Hawkins1065
Rebounders

8.700 8.250 9.4007.325 33.675
10 8 17 6T 15 

15 

Hannah McCambridge1068
Rebounders

7.950 7.300 9.0258.000 32.275
16 16 14 15 16 

16 

Rachael Kaplan1066
Rebounders

0.000 8.000 0.0007.775 15.775
17 12T 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Grothoff1146
Woods

9.250 9.550 9.7009.375 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Gravel1144
WISC

8.400 9.325 9.6758.700 36.100
6T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Allie Strickland1147
Woods

8.500 9.300 9.4508.800 36.050
5 3 4 6 3 

3 

Aubrey Young1142
Aerial East

8.675 9.150 9.5258.575 35.925
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Kasey Starke1140
Aerial East

8.550 8.750 9.5508.850 35.700
4 6 3 3T 5 

5 

Emma Doherty1145
Williamsburg

8.650 9.000 9.1008.500 35.250
3 5 8 9 6 

6 

Emily Rios1149
Xtreme Heights

8.200 8.425 9.1508.600 34.375
9 8 6 7T 7 

7 

Jordan Gregory1139
Aerial East

8.400 8.200 9.5508.200 34.350
6T 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Katie Wood1143
Chantilly Academy

8.275 8.625 9.1507.925 33.975
8 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Amanda Stevens1141
Aerial East

8.150 8.100 8.3009.000 33.550
10 10 2 10 10 

10 
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Women / XD / Senior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Hug1155
Rebounders

8.750 9.200 9.6009.175 36.725
4T 3 3T 2T 1 

1 

Emily DeFelice1157
WISC

9.150 8.875 9.5509.075 36.650
1 6 5 4 2 

2 

Reilly Tapper1152
Aerial East

8.700 9.000 9.6508.700 36.050
6 5 6 1 3 

3 

McKenna Vischer1161
Williamsburg

8.850 8.375 9.4509.175 35.850
2 9 3T 6 4 

4 

Louise Herman1159
Williamsburg

8.450 9.325 8.7259.325 35.825
8T 2 2 10 5 

5 

Jahnae Drummond1153
Rebounders

8.825 8.800 9.6008.475 35.700
3 7 7 2T 6 

6 

Maddie Starr1160
Williamsburg

8.750 9.025 9.3757.750 34.900
4T 4 10 7T 7 

7 

Caroline Rawls1151
Aerial East

8.450 8.525 9.5258.300 34.800
8T 8 8 5 8 

8 

Rachel Sevinsky1156
Stafford Royals

8.000 7.150 9.3759.450 33.975
10 10 1 7T 9 

9 

Elisha Henriques1154
Rebounders

8.500 6.300 9.3507.925 32.075
7 11 9 9 10 

10 

Leyjah Hamrick1138
Williamsburg

0.000 9.425 0.0007.450 16.875
11 1 11 11 11 

11 
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